

MEGHALAYA POWER DISTRIBUTION CORPORATION LIMITED

MAWLAI SUBDIVISION

ESTIMATE FOR PRESIDING CHANGE PROCESS

Application No.: 123210240037 Application Date : 08-10-2024

To. Request Type : LOAD CHANGE

KHAMTILIN MASSAR

Mobile No.: 9612772872 Load : 1.00 KW to 11.00 KW

Address : Mawlai Datbaki, Shillong. #108

Sub: Estimate for Presiding Change Process .

Dear Esteemed Consumer,

With reference to your **Application No.: 123210240037**, Consumer ID: 1000788604 dated: for the subject cited above, you are requested to deposit the following estimate amount of **Rs:27406**. at Sub-Division Office - Mawlai Subdivision.

Please find attached here with break-up of the total quoted estimate amount.

Order	Component	Amount
А	Cost of Materials(Service Connection)	17,458.91
В	Labour Charge@20% of A(Service Connection)	3,491.78
F	Sub Total (A to E)	20,950.69
G	Departmental Charge @15% of F	3,142.60
Н	Sub Total(F+G)	24,093.29
I	Less :Cost of materials purchase by the consumer	17,458.91
K	Total(H-I-J)	6,634.38
L	Application Fee	200.00
N	Taxable Value(K+L+M)	6,834.38
0	GST@18% on N	1,230.19
Р	Gross Amount(N+O)	8,064.57
Q	Labour Cess(1%)	80.65
R	Total Connection Charge(P+Q)	8,145.22
S	Security Deposit	19,260.00
U	Grand Total(R+S)	27,405.22

Assistant Executive Engineer Sub-Division Office Upper Shillong Subdivision